
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 5/15/2022

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Monday, May 16, 2022 10:48:10 AM

May 15, 2022

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Triple Threat ES 18.36 20.83 23.89 15.73 29.56 108.371 1

Money Bags Mathias W 22.63 21.34 21.98 23.63 22.39 111.972 1

Two Rig A Tony CB 20.33 24.23 26.80 20.61 27.33 119.303 1

Cayuse Jack GF 25.24 28.58 23.40 27.67 30.55 135.444 1

Sauk Valley Stubby CB 28.78 30.42 28.33 26.22 29.17 142.925 2

Boss Outlaw BPF 30.90 22.02 30.41 34.49 28.61 146.436 1

Joe Quick SSD 30.84 30.43 23.61 21.98 46.04 152.907 1

Sarge SSGF 41.78 30.24 26.75 29.54 25.71 154.028 1

Johnny Rebel FN 23.52 32.95 34.00 33.23 34.36 158.069 1

Justice D Spencer GF 26.86 34.98 28.16 32.60 42.49 165.0910 2

Rover CB 31.82 34.02 36.81 30.55 37.35 170.5511 3

Lighting Bill Carson SS 33.74 41.51 33.61 31.90 35.09 175.8512 1

Coal Car Kid FCGF 32.55 37.57 31.19 36.38 46.44 184.1313 1

Knuckle Buster GF 31.82 41.03 45.14 29.33 37.56 184.8814 3

Mattew Duncan SS 33.80 41.38 37.36 43.77 33.02 189.3315 2

Dog Bite CB 39.12 36.82 39.14 34.70 41.28 191.0616 4

Woody Tinker ES 38.12 48.57 36.60 30.81 37.11 191.2117 2

Juste' Badshot SS 36.28 28.76 34.88 46.42 45.37 191.7118 3

Tommy Two Fingers BW 39.70 37.22 38.02 49.90 35.57 200.4119 1

Ka Adik Krista LW 47.75 39.12 41.03 34.88 42.76 205.5420 1

Spoon River Sam FCGF 84.35 29.20 35.09 38.21 31.22 218.0721 2

Ranger Mike FN 49.77 53.51 40.11 32.88 43.46 219.7322 2

Ashley Kid CB 53.84 42.34 45.23 48.04 40.46 229.9123 5

Kow Pattie Karla LW 58.23 52.91 41.81 43.64 51.75 248.3424 2

Sauk Trail Mike ESD 28.10 44.08 30.61 27.74 150.00 280.5325 1

Ms. Blazin GD 62.51 56.62 50.46 54.89 63.05 287.5326 1

The Carpenter C 57.33 49.89 52.20 87.05 46.34 292.8127 1

Teton ES 59.07 59.43 60.85 47.27 67.05 293.6728 3

Curly Bill Nelson ES 57.55 59.92 68.91 63.12 64.35 313.8529 4

Marti Draw LW 86.04 66.52 47.17 52.32 99.06 351.1130 3

Senior Chief John ESFC 66.04 75.80 68.51 66.64 74.24 351.2331 1

Shakey Shot Sharon LFN 71.40 63.99 85.37 75.90 58.78 355.4432 1

J. C. Smoke ESFC 62.92 87.32 45.49 79.14 97.36 372.2333 2

Mad Dog Mugsy S 79.69 116.91 120.10 76.56 70.90 464.1634 1

Total Shooters 34
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Category 

Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 

Time

Stage 2 

Time

Stage 3 

Time

Stage 4 

Time

Stage 5 

Time

Totals 

Time 

5/15/2022

Match Final

Monday, May 16, 2022 Page 1 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Frontiersman

Boss Outlaw 30.90 22.02 30.41 34.49 28.61 146.431 6

Category: B-Western

Tommy Two Fingers 39.70 37.22 38.02 49.90 35.57 200.411 19

Category: Cowboy

The Carpenter 57.33 49.89 52.20 87.05 46.34 292.811 27

Category: Cattle Baron

Two Rig A Tony 20.33 24.23 26.80 20.61 27.33 119.301 3

Sauk Valley Stubby 28.78 30.42 28.33 26.22 29.17 142.922 5

Rover 31.82 34.02 36.81 30.55 37.35 170.553 11

Dog Bite 39.12 36.82 39.14 34.70 41.28 191.064 16

Ashley Kid 53.84 42.34 45.23 48.04 40.46 229.915 23

Category: Elder Statesmen

Triple Threat 18.36 20.83 23.89 15.73 29.56 108.371 1

Woody Tinker 38.12 48.57 36.60 30.81 37.11 191.212 17

Teton 59.07 59.43 60.85 47.27 67.05 293.673 28

Curly Bill Nelson 57.55 59.92 68.91 63.12 64.35 313.854 29

Category: Elder Statesmen Duelist

Sauk Trail Mike 28.10 44.08 30.61 27.74 150.00 280.531 25

Category: Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

Senior Chief John 66.04 75.80 68.51 66.64 74.24 351.231 31

J. C. Smoke 62.92 87.32 45.49 79.14 97.36 372.232 33

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Coal Car Kid 32.55 37.57 31.19 36.38 46.44 184.131 13

Spoon River Sam 84.35 29.20 35.09 38.21 31.22 218.072 21

Category: Forty-Niner

Johnny Rebel 23.52 32.95 34.00 33.23 34.36 158.061 9

Ranger Mike 49.77 53.51 40.11 32.88 43.46 219.732 22

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 62.51 56.62 50.46 54.89 63.05 287.531 26

Category: Gunfighter

Cayuse Jack 25.24 28.58 23.40 27.67 30.55 135.441 4

Justice D Spencer 26.86 34.98 28.16 32.60 42.49 165.092 10

Knuckle Buster 31.82 41.03 45.14 29.33 37.56 184.883 14

Category: Lady Forty-Niner

Shakey Shot Sharon 71.40 63.99 85.37 75.90 58.78 355.441 32

Category: Lady Wrangler

Ka Adik Krista 47.75 39.12 41.03 34.88 42.76 205.541 20

Kow Pattie Karla 58.23 52.91 41.81 43.64 51.75 248.342 24

Marti Draw 86.04 66.52 47.17 52.32 99.06 351.113 30

Category: Senior

Mad Dog Mugsy 79.69 116.91 120.10 76.56 70.90 464.161 34

Category: Silver Senior

Lighting Bill Carson 33.74 41.51 33.61 31.90 35.09 175.851 12

Mattew Duncan 33.80 41.38 37.36 43.77 33.02 189.332 15

Juste' Badshot 36.28 28.76 34.88 46.42 45.37 191.713 18
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Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 

Time

Stage 2 

Time

Stage 3 

Time

Stage 4 

Time

Stage 5 

Time

Totals 

Time 

5/15/2022

Match Final

Monday, May 16, 2022 Page 2 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Joe Quick 30.84 30.43 23.61 21.98 46.04 152.901 7

Category: Silver Senior Gunfighter

Sarge 41.78 30.24 26.75 29.54 25.71 154.021 8

Category: Wrangler

Money Bags Mathias 22.63 21.34 21.98 23.63 22.39 111.971 2

Total Shooters 34
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5/15/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:14 AM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Triple Threat

18.36 20.83 23.89 15.73 29.56 108.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.5615.7318.8920.8318.36
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93.37
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0

Elder Statesmen

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Money Bags Mathias

22.63 21.34 21.98 23.63 22.39 111.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.3918.6321.9821.3422.63
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0
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106.97

5

0

0

Wrangler

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Two Rig A Tony

20.33 24.23 26.80 20.61 27.33 119.30

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.3320.6121.8024.2320.33
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0

0
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= 0

1

0
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= 0
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0
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109.30

10

0

0

Cattle Baron

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

25.24 28.58 23.40 27.67 30.55 135.44

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.5522.6723.4023.5825.24
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0
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0
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120.44

15

0

0

Gunfighter

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

28.78 30.42 28.33 26.22 29.17 142.92

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.1726.2228.3330.4228.78
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142.92

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

5

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Boss Outlaw

30.90 22.02 30.41 34.49 28.61 146.43

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.6129.4930.4122.0225.90
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0
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0

5=

= 0
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0
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= 0

131.43

15

0

0

Frontiersman

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

30.84 30.43 23.61 21.98 46.04 152.90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.0421.9823.6125.4330.84
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0
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127.90

25

0

0

Silver Senior Duelist

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sarge

41.78 30.24 26.75 29.54 25.71 154.02

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.7119.5426.7525.2426.78
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0

Silver Senior Gunfighter

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

23.52 32.95 34.00 33.23 34.36 158.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.3628.2324.0022.9523.52
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10

0

Forty-Niner

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/15/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:14 AM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Justice D Spencer

26.86 34.98 28.16 32.60 42.49 165.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.4922.6028.1629.9826.86
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0
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140.09

25

0

0

Gunfighter

10

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rover

31.82 34.02 36.81 30.55 37.35 170.55

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.3530.5536.8134.0231.82

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0
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170.55

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

11

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lighting Bill Carson

33.74 41.51 33.61 31.90 35.09 175.85

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.0931.9033.6141.5133.74

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0
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= 0

0

0
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175.85

0

0

0

Silver Senior

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

32.55 37.57 31.19 36.38 46.44 184.13

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.4431.3826.1932.5727.55
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0

0
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= 0
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= 0

1
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3

0

15=
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149.13

35

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Knuckle Buster

31.82 41.03 45.14 29.33 37.56 184.88

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.5624.3325.1426.0326.82

5=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

1

0
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2

0

10=
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129.88

55

0

0

Gunfighter

14

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mattew Duncan

33.80 41.38 37.36 43.77 33.02 189.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0243.7732.3641.3833.80
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1
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5

0

0

Silver Senior

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dog Bite

39.12 36.82 39.14 34.70 41.28 191.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.2834.7039.1436.8239.12
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= 0

0
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186.06

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

16

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Woody Tinker

38.12 48.57 36.60 30.81 37.11 191.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.1130.8136.6043.5733.12
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1

0

0
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= 0
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0
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Elder Statesmen

17

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Juste' Badshot

36.28 28.76 34.88 46.42 45.37 191.71

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.3731.4234.8828.7636.28
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0

Silver Senior

18

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/15/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:15 AM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Tommy Two Fingers

39.70 37.22 38.02 49.90 35.57 200.41

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.5744.9033.0237.2234.70
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= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0
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= 0

0

0
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185.41

15

0

0

B-Western

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ka Adik Krista

47.75 39.12 41.03 34.88 42.76 205.54

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.7634.8841.0339.1237.75

10=
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0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

190.54

15

0

0

Lady Wrangler

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spoon River Sam

84.35 29.20 35.09 38.21 31.22 218.07

Misses: 8

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.2233.2130.0929.2044.35

40=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

168.07

50

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ranger Mike

49.77 53.51 40.11 32.88 43.46 219.73

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.4632.8840.1153.5139.77

0=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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209.73

0

10

0

Forty-Niner

22

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ashley Kid

53.84 42.34 45.23 48.04 40.46 229.91

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.4638.0445.2342.3438.84

15=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0
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= 0

0

0

0=
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204.91

15

0

0

Cattle Baron

23

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Kow Pattie Karla

58.23 52.91 41.81 43.64 51.75 248.34

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.7543.6441.8147.9158.23

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=
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238.34

10

0

0

Lady Wrangler

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Trail Mike

28.10 44.08 30.61 27.74 150.00 280.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

150.0027.7430.6129.0828.10

0=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

265.53

15

0

0

Elder Statesmen Duelist

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

62.51 56.62 50.46 54.89 63.05 287.53

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.0554.8950.4651.6257.51

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

262.53

25

0

0

Grand Dame

26

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

The Carpenter

57.33 49.89 52.20 87.05 46.34 292.81

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.3462.0547.2049.8947.33

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

247.81

35

10

0

Cowboy

27

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/15/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:15 AM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 4 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Teton

59.07 59.43 60.85 47.27 67.05 293.67

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

62.0547.2750.8559.4354.07

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

273.67

10

10

0

Elder Statesmen

28

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Curly Bill Nelson

57.55 59.92 68.91 63.12 64.35 313.85

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.3563.1268.9154.9257.55

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

303.85

10

0

0

Elder Statesmen

29

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Marti Draw

86.04 66.52 47.17 52.32 99.06 351.11

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

74.0642.3247.1751.5256.04

30=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

271.11

80

0

0

Lady Wrangler

30

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Senior Chief John

66.04 75.80 68.51 66.64 74.24 351.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

69.2461.6468.5170.8066.04

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0
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0
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Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

71.40 63.99 85.37 75.90 58.78 355.44

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.7860.9075.3763.9961.40
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Lady Forty-Niner

32

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Smoke

62.92 87.32 45.49 79.14 97.36 372.23

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.3654.1445.4957.3252.92
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Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

33

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Mad Dog Mugsy

79.69 116.91 120.10 76.56 70.90 464.16

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60.9066.56105.1086.9169.69
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Senior

34

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

35Misses: 29 12 25

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

43

Penalties: 2 2 4 3 2

38.70 39.87 39.21 36.85 42.08Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 2 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

5/15/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

May 15, 2022

Speed Pistol Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Lighting Bill Carson 7.9510 01

Dog Bite 10.3610 02

Ranger Mike 11.2210 03

Ashley Kid 11.7610 04

Joe Quick 13.439 15

Spoon River Sam 13.819 16

The Carpenter 17.019 17

Triple Threat 15.738 28

Justice D Spencer 22.547 39

Woody Tinker 29.986 410

Speed Rifle Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Justice D Spencer 5.7710 01

Spoon River Sam 5.8210 02

Lighting Bill Carson 7.8810 03

Ranger Mike 7.9010 04

The Carpenter 9.8510 05

Dog Bite 10.3710 06

Triple Threat 17.2210 07

Joe Quick 10.259 18

Woody Tinker 10.339 19

Shakey Shot Sharon 26.909 110

Speed Shotgun Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Joe Quick 11.188 01

Triple Threat 13.938 02

Spoon River Sam 15.898 03

Lighting Bill Carson 18.088 04

Sarge 19.218 05

Justice D Spencer 19.838 06

Ashley Kid 20.548 07

Ranger Mike 21.958 08

The Carpenter 24.918 09

Dog Bite 26.668 010

Shakey Shot Sharon 39.998 011

Mad Dog Mugsy 52.378 012



Hidden Valley Cowboys

5/15/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

May 15, 2022

22 Combo Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Woody Tinker 11.4120 01

Ashley Kid 16.6120 02

Dog Bite 22.8619 13

Justice D Spencer 31.7518 24

Spoon River Sam 29.0417 35



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 5/15/2022

May 15, 2022

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Lighting Bill Carson Michigan12 1Silver Senior

Rover Indiana11 3Cattle Baron

Sauk Valley Stubby Michigan5 2Cattle Baron

3Total clean shooters:


